Resultatlista Hemarannet 2001.

H 8 0.8km

JESPER LINDGREN
JENS LINDGREN
ROBERT STROM
MIKAEL EDSTROM
MARTIN LARSSON
MARTIN JOHANSSON

ERIK AXELSSON
MARKUS LUNDIN
SIMON RISBERG
JONAS WESTMAN
MATTIAS LUNDSTROM
JOHAN BERGLUJND
NIKLAS LINDFORS
GUSTAYV LINDGREN
MARTIN OBERG
ANTON BOHMAN
JIM FRIDSTROM
FILIP STENBERG
ANTON RISBERG
VIKTOR OLOFSSON
22 DENNIS VIKLUND
23 ERIK EKLLIND

24 DANIEL SUNDLOF

O© O ~NO U WDNPF
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D 8 0.8km

1 LISA LINDQVIST
2 ELIN LINDMARK
3 ANGELICA GRUNDSTOM
4 VIKTORIA OLOFSSON
5 KLARA AULAND
6 JILL HOLMGREN
7 THEA SALOMOSSON
8 EMMA WESTERLUND
9 IDA NILSSON
10 ELLEN HEDMAN
11 ANNA BERGSITROM
12 SOFIA NULDEN
13 THERESE NILSSON
14 BEATRICE LINDBACK
15 SAGA LILJA
16 EMILIE EKLUND
17 AMANDA ENGMAN
18 ANNA NILSSON
19 HILDA KURKISUO
20 JENNY NILSSON

H9 0.8km

1 CHRISTOFFER KLUWETACH

2 MARTIN BODIN

3 KALLE EDENRO

4 MARTIN BERGSTROM
5 JONATAN NORDEBO
6 JOAKIM NILSSON

CHRISTOFFER GRANBERG

BYSKE SK

BYSKE SK

OJEBY IF
STROMNAS GIF
STORFORS SK
OJEBY IF

OJEBY IF
STROMNAS GIF
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
BYSKE SK
BOLIDENS SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINIGSMARK IF
BYSKE SK
STORFORS SK
BOLIDENS SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
KAGEDALENS SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
BYSKE SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF

SKELLEFTEA SK
SK JARVEN
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STROMNAS GIF
SUNDERBY SK
BODENS SK
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SKELLEFTEA SK
HORTLAX SK
JAVRE IF
SKELLEFTEA SK
HORTLAX SK
JAVRE IF
SKELLEFTEA SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARKIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF

SUNDERBY SK
SUNDERBY SK
STROMNAS GIF
STROMNAS GIF
ALVSBY IF
SIKFORS SK

3,06
3,07
3,09
3,20
3,30
3,34

0,00
0,01
0,03
0,14
0,24
0,28



7 ANDREAS ENGSTROM
8 JONAS LUNDBERG
9 JAKOB NULDEN
10 DANIEL VIKLUND
11 SAMUEL LINDEHAG
12 DAVID LINDKVIST
13 MATIAS HAGGSTROM,
14 SVEN KARLSSON
15 FILIP BRANNSTROM
16 NIKLAS SANDSROM
17 SAKARIAS BERGREN
18 ROBIN MAGbIUSSONI
19 MARCUS NILSSON
20 TOMAS ANDERSSON

D9 0.8km

1 SARA WESTMAN

2 SARA NYSTROM

3 LINNEA NYSTROM

4 MARIA SUNDSTROM

5 SOFA SJODIN

6 ELIN NILSSON

7 KARIN NILSSON

8 JOHANNA BACKMAN

9 IDA GREEN
10 EMELIE MARKLUND
11 JULIA HOLMGREN
12 EMILIA LUNDBERG
11 LISA NYBERG
14 LISA PETERSEN
15 JULIA WESTER
16 L.INNEA BERGGREN
17 JESSICA NILSSON
18 ANNA HANSSON
19 SELINA JOHANSSON
20 KAROLINA BOMAN
21 ANNA BERGLUND
22 MIAJA KARLSSON
23 NATALI MARKLUND

H 10 0.8km

1 JOHAN LUNDQVIST

2 OLOF BURSTROM

3 FREDRIK PAJALA

4 EMIL JOHANSSON

5 PER LINDGREN

6 DANIEL GRANSTEDT

7 SIMON LINDHOLM

8 SIMON HAGGSTROM

9 VIKTOR ASPVIKEN
10 JONAS JAKOBSSON
11 DAVID CARLSSON
12 SIHON LINDGREN
13 ANTON GRUNDSTOM
14 PER HORTLUND

SAVAST SKI TEAM
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STROMNAS GIF
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SKELLEFTEA SK
STROMNAS GIF
JAVRE IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF

SAVAST SKI TEAM
SKELLEFTEA SK
KAGEDALENS SK
STROMNAS GIF
SUNDERBY SK
VIDSEL IK
VIDSEL IK
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
KAGEDALENS SK
BODENS SK
STORFORS SK
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
STORFORS SK
JAVRE IF
STORFORS SK
SUNDERBY SK
SYSKE SK
BYSKE SK
STORFORS SK
BYSKE SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF

BYSKE SK

SK JARVEN
STROMNAS GIF
OJEBY IF
STROMNAS GIF
STORFORS SK
KAGEDALENS SK
SIKFORS SK
BERGNASETS AIK
LULEA GJUTARENS IF
OJEBY IF
KAGEDALENS SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
OJEBY IF

3,39
3,39
3,51
3,51
3,52
3,59
4,12
4,16
4,27
4,29
4,34
4,55
4,58
5,35

3,20
3,30
3,38
3,43
3,54
3,55
3,59
4,05
4,07
4,10
4,13
4,20
4,21
4,21
4,25
4,29
4,30
4,30
4,33
4,38
4,48
5,09
7,33

2,46
2,58
3,02
3,03
3,06
3,06
3,09
3,12
3,13
3,15
3,19
3,31
3,31
3,36

0,33
0,33
0,45
0,45
0,46
0,53
1,06
1,10
1,21
1,23
1,28
1,49
1,52
2,29

0,00
0,10
0,18
0,23
0,34
0,35
0,39
0,45
0,47
0,50
0,53
1,00
1,01
1,01
1,05
1,09
1,10
1,10
1,13
1,18
1,28
1,49
4,13

0,00
0,12
0,16
0,17
0,20
0,20
0,23
0,26
0,27
0,29
0,33
0,45
0,45
0,50



15 WILLIAM GRENHOLM
16 JOAKIM LNNDIN

17 DANIEL JOHANSSON
18 NIKLAS LINDMARK

19 DANIEL JOHANSSON
20 JONATAN CARNBORN
21 ANTON DAHLBACK

22 DANIEL BERGLUND

23 ALEXANDER LIJA

24 MATTIAS PETTERSSON

D 10 0.8km

1 EMMA SJOLANDER

2 EMELIE BERGLUND

3 FRIDA LUNDBERG

4 EMEI-IE LINDMARK

5 ULRIKA PERSSON

6 IDA WESTERLUND

7 ELIN JOHANSSON

8 ELINA HANSSON

9 ANNA LUNDSTROM
10 TINA MALM
11 SARA BURMAN
12 JENNY ANDERSSON
13 SARA EDSBORG
14 MIKAELA BACKMAN
15 ELLEN EDIN-NORMARK
16 EMMA LINDHOLM
17 CAMILLA ANDERSON
18 ELVIRA LINDHOLM
19 ANJA HALLSTEN
20 EMMY ANDERSSON
21 KAROLIN BERGL.UND

H11 1.3km

1 MORGAN HALLBAKKEN
2 JOHN GREEN
3 ADRIAN BERGSTROM
4 ERIK WESTERLUND
5 FREDRIK LINDSTROM
6 ALEXANDER ASTROM
7 SIMON LINDEHAG
8 MAGNUS BRANNSTROM
9 TOBIAS LUNDBERG
10 KENT NILSSON
11 WILLIAM LINDQVIST
12 JAKOB BERGRENL1
13 ALEXANDER SUNDSTROM
14 LARS ANDERSSON

D 11 1.3km
1 HANNA NYBERG

2 JOSEFIN HALVARSSON
3 FRIDA WESTMAN

SKELLEFTEA SK
STROMNAS GIF
SKELLEFTEA SK
STROMNAS GIF
SIKFORS SK
KAGEDALENS SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
STORFORS SK

NORRFJARDENS IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STORFORS SK

SK JARVEN
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMING5MARK IF
STORFORS SK
ANTNAS BK
BOLIDENS SK

SK JARVEN
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STORFORS SK
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
KAGEDALENS SK
HEMIMINGSMARK IF
JAVRE IF

SK JARVEN
KAGEDALENS SK
KAGEDALENS SK

BOLIDENS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SAVAST SKI TEAM
SK JARVEN
STROMNAS GIF
BOLIDENS SK
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
JAVRE IF
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF

ALVSBY IF
BODENS SK
SAVAST SKI TEAM

3,38
3,40
3,41
3,50
3,53
3,55
3,56
3,56
4,14
4,49

3,05
3,08
3,17
3,20
3,24
3,30
3,30
3,31
3,33
3,41
3,41
3,46
3,48
4,02
4,03
4,13
4,19
4,31
4,41
4,44
4,59

4,45
5,06
5,09
5,16
5,26
5,31
5,33
5,48
6,00
6,10
6,14
6,25
6,38
6,50

4,41
4,42
5,11

0,52
0,54
0,55
1,04
1,07
1,09
1,10
1,10
1,28
2,03

0,00
0,03
0,12
0,15
0,19
0,25
0,25
0,26
0,28
0,36
0,36
0,41
0,43
0,57
0,58
1,08
1,14
1,26
1,36
1,39
154

0,00
0,21
0,24
0,31
0,41
0,46
0,48
1,03
1,15
1,25
1,29
1,40
1,53
2,05

0,00
0,01
0,30



4 LINA ALMLOF

5 ELIN ANDERSSON

6 LINNEA JONSSON

7 MATILDA HENRIKSSON
8 INGRID EKLUND,

9 PERNILLA HAGGSTROM

10 REBECKA JOHANSSON
11 LINDA MALM

12 EMMA EDENROTH

13 YLVA ABRAHAMSSON
14 LINDA VIKLUND

15 ELLEN WESTERLUND
16 FANNY BRANNSTROM

H12 1.3km

1 MARTIN OTTOSSON
2 DANIEL HALVARSSON
3 MATTIAS HOVINEPI
4 ERIK HANSSON
5 ERIK LINDGREN
6 JOHAN VIKLUND
7 ADAM SURSTOM
8 TOBIAS GRANBERG
9 CLAS HORTLUND
10 DANIEL BOHMAN
11 TOMMY HOLMBERG
12 FREDRIK JOHANSSON
13 ERIK ANDERSSON
14 JONAS LINDHOLM
15 TOMMY KARLSSON

D 12 1.3km

1 KRISTINA NORDEBO
2 MATILDA HOLMQVIST
3 HANNA CARLSSON

4 MALIN JAKOBSSOKN

5 MICHELLE PETTERSSON

6 MALIN ENGLUND
7 MARIA MARKLUUND
8 ANNA STENBERG
9 FRIDA BOSTROM

10 JOHANNA WESTERLUND

11 HANNA HANSISON
12 LINN MELLBERG
13 MALIN HEDSTROM
14 SARA PETERSON

15 ANGELICA JOHANSSON

H 13 2.0km

1 JOAKIM HALVARSSON
2 HENRIK SJIOBERG

3 AXElI SALOMONSSON
4 PER BERGLUND

5 ANTON SODERGTEN

SK JARVEN

BYSKE SK

ALVSBY IF
SKELLEFTEA SK
BYSKE SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SIKFORS SK

SK JARVEN
STROMNAS GIF
SLINDERBY SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SIKFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK

SKELLEFTEA SK
BODENS SK
STORFORS SK
ANTNAS BK
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SK JARVEN

OJEBY IF

OJEBY IF
KAGEDALENS SK
JAVRE IF

ANTNAS BK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
JAVRE IF

BYVE SK

ALVSBY IF

IFK ARVIDSJAUR
OJEBY IF

BYSKE SK
STROMNAS GIF
ALVSBY IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
BOLIDENS SK
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
STORFORS SK
STORFORS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK

BODENS SK

IFK ARVIDSJAUR
STROMNAS GIF
STROMNAS GIF
SKELLEFTEA SK

5,12
5,41
5,44
5,46
6,07
6,12
6,15
6,16
6,23
6,34
6,44
6,53
7,03

4,26
4,30
4,48
4,50
4,53
4,56
4,57
5,10
511
5,19
5,23
5,25
5,57
6,43
7,43

4,31
4,34
5,25
5,25
5,27
5,31
5,34
5,39
5,46
5,54
6,26
6,26
6,33
7,02
7,58

6,49
6,50
6,52
6,53
6,55

0,31
1,00
1,03
1,05
1,26
1,31
1,34
1,35
1,42
1,53
2,03
2,12
2,22

0,00
0,04
0,22
0,24
0,27
0,30
0,01
0,44
0,45
0,53
0,57
0,59
1,31
2,17
3,17

0,00
0,03
0,54
0,54
0,56
1,00
1,03
1,08
1,15
1,23
1,55
1,55
2,02
2,31
3,27

0,00
0,01
0,03
0,04
0,06



6 JONAS GRANSTEDT
7 PER HORTLUND
8 NIKLAS BURMAN
9 JOHAN WESTERLUND
10 MIKAEL NORBERG
11 ANTON NILSSON

D 13 2.0km

1 MAGDALENA PAJALA
2 SABINA FAHLESSON
3 ELIN BERGLUND
4 JENNIFER HANCKE
5 KERSTIN I-iOLMBERG
6 SANNA LINDQVIST
7 ELISABET LOFGREN
8 EMMA WALLIN
9 MARIA HAGGSTROM
10 ANNELI JONSSON
11 LISELOTT DEGSELIUS
12 KRISTINE FJELLSTROM

H 14 2.0km

1 CARL LUNDQVIST
2 DAVID HEDLUND

3 KRISTER EKLUND
4 STEFAN BURMAN

D 14 2.0km

1 KAROLIN SKOOG

2 JOSEFINE HOLMGREN
3 JOHANNA OMAN

4 MIA JAKOBSSON

5 MIA NILSSON

6 SANDRA KLUWETACH

H 15 3.0km

1 MARKUS OTTOSSON
2 PATRIK MARKLUND
3 HANS MALM

4 VIKTOR NYSTROM

D 15 3.0km

1 331 ELIN WESTERLUND
H 16 3.0km

1 TOBIAS JAKOBSSON

2 ERIK ANDERSSON

3 JOHAN OSCARSSOitl

4 NIKLAS NORBERG
5 ANTON ASPLUND

STORFORS SK
ALVSBY IF
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMNGSMARK IF
SUNDERBY SK
ALVSBY IF

STROMNAS GIF
SKELLEFTEA SK
STROMNAS GIF
HEMMIKIGSMARK IF
STROMNAS GIF
SKELLEFTEA SK
BYSKE SK
NORRFJARDENS IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
ALVSBY IF
BODENS SK
NORRFJARDENS IF

BYSKE SK
STORFORS SK
BYSKE SK
STROMNAS GIF

STROMNAS GIF
BODENS SK
STROMNAS GIF

LULEA GJUTARENS IF

HEMMINGSMARK IF
SUNDERBY SK

SKELLEFTEA SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SK JARVEN
SKELLEFTEA SK

HEMMINGSMARK IF

BYSKE SK
SYSKE SK
BOLIDENS SK
SUNDERBY SK
HORTLAX SK

6,59
7,06
7,28
7,40
7,51
8,30

6,43
7,14
7,25
7,39
7,39
7,47
7,50
8,07
8,07
8,08
8,14
8,59

6,27
6,30
7,08
7,23

6,41
7,03
7,19
7,20
7,20
7,24

7,58
1,05
9,42
10,11

12,37

8,31
8,50
9,21
9,23
10,30

0,10
0,17
0,39
0,51
1,02
1,41

0,00
0,31
0,42
0,56
0,56
1,04
1,07
1,24
1,24
1,25
1,31
2,16

0,00
0,03
0,41
0,56

0,00
0,22
0,38
0,39
0,39
0,43

0,00
1,07
1,44
2,13

0,00

0,00
0,19
0,50
0,52
1,59



D 16 3.0km

1 EVELINA FAHLESSON
2 HELENA BURMAN

3 LISANYSTROM

4 ULRIKA FORSGREN

D 17-18 6.0km

1 HANNA FORSBERG
2 MONA PETTERSSON
3 MARIA SUNDSTIROM
4 EMMA HEDMAN

5 IDA NORBERG

6 MALIN LINDHOLM

7 EMELIE ISAKSSON

D 21 6.0km
1 MARIA LUNDGREN
D 19-20 6.0km

1 SUSANNE NYSTROM
2 KARIN NILSSON

3 LINNEA GRANBERG
4 MARIA MALMIN

5 MARIA FAHLESSON
6 KERSTIN NILSSON

H 21 16.0km

1 JIMMY RONNEBRANDT
2 JOHAN LINTZEN

3 ULF KARLSSON

4 KLAS PERSSON

5 THOMAS OTTOSSON

6 KJELL LINTZEN

7 JAN NILSSON

8 TOMAS HEDMAN

9 JORGEN STENBERG

H 17-18 8.0km

1 JOHAN HOLMKVIST

2 JONATAN SVENSSON

3 KRISTOFER LUNDQVIST
4 ERIK BERGLUND

5 DAVID PERSSON

6 JOHAN BRANNSTROM

7 MARKUS GRANLUND

8 DAVID ENGLUND

9 JOHAN SUNDSTROM

H 19-20 8.0km

1 MAGNUS CARLSSON

SKELLEFTEA SK
STROMNAS GIF
KAGEDALENS SK
IFK ARVIDSJAUR

LULEA GJUTARENS IF
STROMNAS GIF
ALVSBY IF
SKELLEFTEA SK
SUNDERBY SK
KAGEDALENS SK
ALVSBY IF

SAVAST SKI TEAM

LULEA GJUTARENS IF
LULEA GJUTARENS IF
IFK ARVIDSJAUR
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK

KALIX SK

F211F

PITE ELIT
HORTLAX SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
F211F

STROMNAS GIF

SK JARVEN
HEMMINGSMARK IF

BONSJOHOJDENS IK
SKELLLFTEA SK
BOLIDENS SK
NORSJO IF
STROMNAS GIF
BOLIDENS SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
ALVSBY IF
KAGEDALENi SK

SKELLEFTEA SK

9,13
10,10
10,11
10,33

22,03
22,51
23,01
25,51
27,12
27,41
29,57

20,51

21,40
22,15
24,20
24,49
25,51
28,22

45,15
45,54
46,41
47,10
49,26
51,32
51,37
54,04
1:04.27

23,25
23,33
24,10
24,20
24,40
24,52
25,20
25,38
28,43

21,54

0,00
0,57
0,58
1,20

0,00
0,48
0,57
3,48
5,09
5,38
7,54

0,00
0,35
2,40
3,09
4,11
6,42

0,00
0,39
1,26
1,55
4,11
6,17
6,22
8,49
19,12

0,00
0,08
0,45
0,55
1,05
1,27
1,55
2,13
5,18

0,00



2 HANS SJOBERG
3 ANDERS LIDMAN
4 TOMAS PERSSON

5 JONATHAN LUNDSTROM

Motion 8km

1 THORBJORN JOHANSSON

2 PONTUS NULDEN
3 KATARINA ALMLOF
4 ANDERS SODERGREN
5 SUSANNE LINDQVIST
6 ULF LINDQVIST
7 CARINA GRENHOLM
8 CATARINA PETERSEN
9 OLA JOHANSSON

10 MARIA SODERGREN

Motion 16.0km

1 LARS MULLER
2 NILS ERIK GRYtl
3 MATS KARLSSON
4 HENRY HEDMAN
5 JORGEN WESTERLUND
6 LARRY MARKSTROM
7 ESBJORN NORGREN
8 KJELL ANDERSSON
9 ROLF PETTERSSON
10 HANS PERSSON
11 GUNNAR SANDSTROM
12 MARTIN SANDQVIST
13 BERNT JOHANSSON
14 TONY BERGLUND
15 ROLAND JONSSON
16 FRANTZ HENCKE
17 ALVAR TEGLUND

KALIX SK
STROMNAS GIF
STROMNAS GIF
KAGEDALENS SK

SKELLEFTEA, SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SK JARVEN

SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK
SKELLEFTEA SK

AF 1 SKIF
AF 1 SKIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HORTLAX SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
SYSKE SK
HEMMINGSMARK IF
OJEBY IF

ASSI KORPEN
OJEBY IF
STROMNAS GIF
BYSKE SK
INFJARDENS SK

AF 1 SKIF
HEMMINGSMARK IF
KAGEDALENS SK

22,54
23,47
23,55
29,18

31,48
32,26
33,22
35,07
36,47
39,45
39,48
40,59
43,09
44,44

52,31
52,33
53,18
56,41
56,44
56,54
59,51
1:00.50
1:01.16
1:01.49
1:02.03
1:03.39
1:03.53
1:05.50
1:08.10
1:08.46
1:10.51

1,00
1,53
2,01
7,24

0,00
0,38
1,34
3,19
4,59
7,57
8,00
9,11
11,21
12,56

0,00
0,02
0,47
4,10
4,13
4,23
7,20
8,19
8,45
9,18
9,32
11,08
11,22
13,19
15,39
16,15
18,20



	1: Resultatlista Hemarännet 2001.


